

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2426 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MD. TAHER MIRZA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Mayank J., Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing.

List again on 29.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar